2
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243
214-340-0265

dard on this
model
ORION AC & DC FANS Part Number Construction
[ General Information ]
[none] Standard
* To specify “open collector” instead of 5VTTL please add the letter “a” after the “Special
Function Code”.
Additional suffixes consisting of both numbers and letters may be applied for multiple
fan modifications .
Special function codes will not appear on the fan label unless specified by the customer.
01 Tachometer Output 5VTTL*
02 Alarm Output 5VTTL *
03 Thermistor Speed Control (hub)
04 Thermistor Speed Control (wire)
05 PWM Input
06 Dual Speed
07 Temperature Sensor
08 Tachometer* + Alarm*
09 Tachometer* + Thermistor
10 Tachometer* + PWM
11 Tachometer* + Temperature Sensor
12 Alarm* + Thermistor
13 Alarm* + PWM
14 Alarm* + Termperature Sensor
15 Tachometer* + Alarm* + PWM
16 Tachometer* + Alarm* + Thermistor
17 Extra Long Lead Wires
18 Metal Impeller
19 High Temperature
20 Conformal Coating
21 Customized
55 IP-55
77282 2009_fan_cat sec 1:Layout 1  8/3/09  8:57 AM  Page 2
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Orion Fans:
  OD4020-05HS  OD4020-05LS  OA125AP-11/22-1WB  OD127AP-24HTB  OD4020-24LS  OD4020-24HS  OD8025-
48HB  OD172SAP-12HB  OD4010-24MS  OD4020-24MS  OD4020-05MS  OD9225-24MS  OD8025-24LS  OD172SAP-
24HB  OD9225-24HS  OD9225-24LS  OD4010-24HS  OD4010-24LS  OD4010-12MS  OD4010-12LS  OD8025-12LS
OD8025-12MS  OD9225-12LS  OD6015-05HS  OD9225-12MS  OD6015-05MB  OD127AP-12HTB  OD4010-05LS
OD4020-12LS  OD4020-12MS  OD4010-05MS  OD172SAPL-24HTB  OD8038-24MB-VXC  OD8038-48MB-VXC
OD6015-05LB  OD4028-12HB-XC  OD127-12LB  OD127-24LB  OD8038-24HBVXC10A  OD8038-48HBVXC  OD6038-
24HBVXC  OA92AP-11/22-1WB